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Lifting Lives Building Futures

BronxWorks
Community Center:

1130 Grand
Concourse
Bronx, NY 10456

Stratford Office:
1340 Stratford Ave,
Bronx, NY 10472

Sack Wern Office:
715 Noble Ave,
Bronx, NY 10473

Edenwald Office:
1170 229th Drive S
Bronx, NY 10466

Twin Parks:
355 E 183rd St,
Bronx, NY 10458

THE FOOD PANTRY OPERATES

BY APPOINTMENTS ONLY

FIRST COME, FIRST SERVE

Free Food Pantry

Appointment Hotline: (646) 596-1316

Saturday, December 6
9am - 3pm

Call for an Appointment:

Saturday, December 20
9am - 3pm
Call for an Appointment:

Wednesday, December 3 Wednesday, December 17

9am - 5pm

9am - 5pm

Wednesday, December 10 Tuesday, December 23

2pm - 3pm

Call for an Appointment:

Monday, December 8
9am - 5pm

Wednesday, December 3
2pm - 3pm

Call for an Appointment:

Tuesday, December 2
9am - 5pm

Thursday, December 11
1pm - 3pm

Call for an Appointment:

Friday, December 5
9am - 5pm

Thursday, December 11
10am - 2pm

Call for an Appointment:

Tuesday, December 2
9am - 5pm

2pm - 3pm
Call for an Appointment:
Monday, December 22
9am - 5pm

Wednesday, December 17
2pm - 3pm
Call for an Appointment:
Tuesday, December 16
9am - 5pm

Tuesday, December 23
1pm - 3pm
Call for an Appointment:
Friday, December 19
9am - 5pm

Tuesday, December 23
10am - 2pm
Call for an Appointment:
Tuesday, December 16
9am - 5pm



